Lunch Menu June 2022

Fruit Smoothies, Fruit Bowls & Cold Drinks Offered Daily

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

30

31

1

2

3

Memorial Day

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

6

7

8

9

10

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

13

14

15

16

17

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

20

21

22

23

24

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

27

28

29

30

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts

Entrée of the Day
Breakfast Burritos
Bagels & Cream Cheese
Muffins

Fruit Parfaits

Desserts




